UT5200 Series
Unit Locksets
Product Catalog
Overview
UT5200 Series
Copyright © 2000-2019, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
UT5200.345090  9/19

written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
UT5200.945090  9/19
How to Order
UT5200 Series
Cylinder and Keying
Description       Specify
Conventional 6-pin (standard)
Less cylinder(s) LC
IC 6-pin C6
IC 6-pin less core CL6
IC 7-pin (ESE trim only) C7
IC 7-pin less core (ESE trim only) CL7
High Security HS
High Security IC CHS
Master ring MR
0-bitted with 2 blank keys (standard)
Keyed random KR
Construction master keyed CMK
Access 3® Patented Fixed Core AP
Access 3® Security Fixed Core AS
Access 3® High Security Fixed Core AHS
Access 3® Patented IC3 ACP
Access 3® Security IC3 ACS
Access 3® High Security IC3 ACHS
Pyramid Security Fixed Core PS
Pyramid Security IC PCS
Pyramid High Security Fixed Core PHS
Pyramid High Security IC PCHS
Pyramid IC with Temporary Construction Core CTP
Pyramid IC with Temporary Disposable Core CTPD
Pyramid IC Less Core CLP
IC 6-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Red) CT6R
IC 6-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Blue) CT6B
IC 6-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Green) CT6G
IC 6-pin with Temporary Disposable Core CT6D
IC 7-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Red) CT7R
IC 7-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Blue) CT7B
IC 7-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Green) CT7G
IC 7-pin with temporary Disposable Core CT7D
No Stamping                          VKC0
Keys only VKC1
Cylinders and keys (not for HS or CHS) VKC2
Cylinders only (not for HS or CHS) VKC3
Concealed key control (CKC)
CKC cylinders with VKC keys CKC2
CKC cylinders only CKC3
2 keys per lock (standard)
More than 2 keys KY# (e.g., KY6)
Hand Specify